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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:23pm ET

Chicken Conference

Chicken Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

MiamiFan111 21 10 0 0.677 13-7 13-7 3716.57 3128.64 2218.15

The Dumpster Fires 20 11 0 0.645 13-7 13-7 3572.39 3219.10 2094.74

Rooster Boosters 20 11 0 0.645 13-7 13-7 3559.34 3307.27 2026.56

Zeke and Destroy 18 13 0 0.581 12-8 12-8 3492.72 3321.15 2086.35

Dawgs 16 15 0 0.516 10-10 10-10 3318.70 3310.08 1952.06

Orange KRUSH 15 16 0 0.484 9-11 9-11 3394.25 3262.53 1940.03

The Bomb Squad 14 17 0 0.452 8-12 8-12 3309.35 3329.37 1812.82

Screaming Pancakes 14 17 0 0.452 9-11 9-11 3093.39 3296.61 1890.76

Josh Gordon's Rehab Center 13 18 0 0.419 11-9 11-9 3347.81 3430.23 1896.84

St. Louis Stallions 9 22 0 0.290 7-13 7-13 3035.02 3387.66 1784.50

The Vorva Blitz 7 24 0 0.226 5-15 5-15 2713.79 3340.53 1539.71

Total Points
MiamiFan111 2218.15

The Dumpster Fires 2094.74

Zeke and Destroy 2086.35

Rooster Boosters 2026.56

Dawgs 1952.06

Orange KRUSH 1940.03

Josh Gordon's Rehab Center 1896.84

Screaming Pancakes 1890.76

The Bomb Squad 1812.82

St. Louis Stallions 1784.50

The Vorva Blitz 1539.71
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Egg Conference

Egg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Norseman 22 9 0 0.710 14-6 14-6 3727.97 3173.02 2203.76

Red Devils 18 13 0 0.581 12-8 12-8 3649.16 3195.82 2032.76

Maria Callas 18 13 0 0.581 9-11 9-11 3480.74 3272.91 2057.11

Crop Dusters 18 13 0 0.581 11-9 11-9 3348.90 3235.49 1996.93

Just Here So I Won't Get Fined 17 14 0 0.548 11-9 11-9 3243.43 3311.36 1763.39

Zang's Gang 16 15 0 0.516 12-8 12-8 3401.52 3379.38 1961.84

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 16 15 0 0.516 11-9 11-9 3165.19 3078.49 1853.05

Vicious and Delicious 15 16 0 0.484 7-13 7-13 3266.62 3363.79 1861.04

huckleberry_hounds 15 16 0 0.484 10-10 10-10 3191.28 3361.15 1862.04

Joe Buck Yourself 10 21 0 0.323 9-11 9-11 2571.44 3310.99 1528.60

The Humpty Dumpties 9 22 0 0.290 4-16 4-16 2799.00 3383.01 1601.21

Total Points
Norseman 2203.76

Maria Callas 2057.11

Red Devils 2032.76

Crop Dusters 1996.93

Zang's Gang 1961.84

huckleberry_hounds 1862.04

Vicious and Delicious 1861.04

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 1853.05

Just Here So I Won't Get Fined 1763.39

The Humpty Dumpties 1601.21

Joe Buck Yourself 1528.60
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